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The information contained in these guides should not be used for any other
purpose than to address HealthLink electronic messages for transmission of
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Liability Notice:

Every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document,
supplied by HealthLink Company Limited, is accurate and complete.
However, as use and interpretation of this document is beyond the control of
HealthLink Company Limited, no liability, either direct or consequential, can
be entertained by HealthLink Company Limited , its agents, or suppliers.

How to use this Document:

This document has been designed with the intention of being used by
organisations that wish to send electronic messages to Health Professionals
who are capable of receiving messages into a Practice
Management/Electronic Medical Record System.

It is recommended that senders contact new recipients initially, prior to
sending messages, to confirm that they have a capable system.

NB: "Please Enquire": This organisation has multiple EDIs. Please enquire
with the site to determine the EDI to use.
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Listings grouped by Organisation Type

HealthLink EDI Directory

General Practice
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Avalon Medical Centre +64 4 5677359 General Practice avalonih
Last Name First Name Registration
Chin Dr Alan MC 13374
Kaul Dr Rakesh MC 47118
Brandon Health +64 4 4993886 General Practice brandonh
Last Name First Name Registration
Gyenge Dr John MC 10368
Brooklyn Central Health +64 4 8018188 General Practice brokhlth
Last Name First Name Registration
Chalam Dr Nisha MC 45193
Chitty Dr Debbie MC 22147
Thomas Dr Colin MC 13874
Wright Dr Nicholas MC 64505
Brooklyn Medical Centre +64 4 3842761 General Practice brklynmc
Last Name First Name Registration
Horill Dr Pauline MC 18508
McBain Dr Lynn MC 13677
Speedy Dr Justine MC 22203
Spencer Dr Maree MC 22167
Whittome Dr Julie MC 13572
Capital Care Health Centre +64 4 8018935 General Practice capcarhc
Last Name First Name Registration
Cox Dr Geetha MC 23834
Flinte Dr Yukio MC 40729
Kang Dr Anna MC 64568
Mason Dr Karen MC 21310
Murton Dr Samantha MC 15922
Smith Dr Felicity MC 21482
Care NZ (Est 1954) Limited +64 4 3851517 General Practice carenzl
Churton Park Medical Care Ltd +64 4 4770014 General Practice cparkmcl
Last Name First Name Registration
Contractor Dr Mariam MC 49777
Govindaraj Dr Prasanna MC 45412
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Ngan Kee Dr Cynthia MC 18392
Ngan Kee Dr Timothy MC 14036
Randerson Dr Rebecca MC 66217
Sandoval Dr Hernando MC 61306
Sharma Dr Nikhil MC 69445
Tun Dr May MC 45244
Waters Dr Rachel MC 20491
City GPs Ltd +64 4 3816161 General Practice citysgwn
Last Name First Name Registration
McLeod Dr Tim MC 33185
McNaughton Dr Tony MC 21420
Mullin Dr Michelle MC 15294
O'Brien Dr Clare MC 21430
Sawrey Dr Sarah MC 13118
Stanley Dr Sabine MC 17694
Vieregg Dr Monika MC 42643
City Medical Centre +64 4 4712161 General Practice citywgtn
Last Name First Name Registration
Boyd Dr Louise MC 14550
Everton Dr Warwick MC 12153
Field-Dodgson Dr Jessie MC 49770
Holmes Dr Andrew MC 12379
Narayanan Dr Kala MC 14952
Scwicki Dr Nina MC 11476
Tay Dr Jolyn MC 64497
Courtenay Medical Ltd +64 4 8015228 General Practice courteny
Last Name First Name Registration
Fudakowsk Dr Zoe MC 61841
Pickett Dr Dave MC 15315
Rajasenkaran Dr Rath MC 73078
Rowe Dr Rebecca MC 22271
Taylor Deborah MC 50555
Wang Sheng-Hui MC 59571
Dr Snoek +64 4 5695601 General Practice drsnoeku
Last Name First Name Registration
Snoek Ms Hans MC 12286
Wordsworth Dr Kirsten
Drs Cammack and Evans +64 4 2985114 General Practice camevan
Last Name First Name Registration
Cammack Dr Bernard MC 12015
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Evans Dr Ann MC 12327

Emergency Medical Service (HV) Ltd +64 4 5675646 General Practice emrgcylh

Last Name First Name Registration

Thompson Dr Stewart

Gain Health Services Ltd +64 4 5285353 General Practice richmond

Last Name First Name Registration

Bartsch-Chantelau Dr Elke MC 19468

Dunn Dr Andrew MC 14058

Gormley Dr Clare MC 69104

Olsen Ms Tania

Robertson Dr Imogen MC 21442

Grace Surgery +64 4 2983050 General Practice rollotsu

Last Name First Name Registration

Lotsu Dr Roland MC 58714

Hataitai Medical Practice +64 4 3863598 General Practice hataitai

Last Name First Name Registration

Chong Dr Karen

Chong Dr Kristy MC 58593

Wong Dr Philip MC 14662

Health Your Choice Ltd +64 4 4774068 General Practice hychoice

Last Name First Name Registration

Iyengar Dr Vasudha MC 23931

Healthcare of New Zealand Ltd +64 4 8020950 General Practice Please
Enquire

High Street Health Hub Limited +64 4 5554450 General Practice highsthh

Hutt City Health Centre +64 4 5762009 General Practice huttcity

Last Name First Name Registration

Allison Dr Georgina MC 69280

Chaplin Dr Andrew MC 86799

Copeland Dr Hannah MC 97376

Dhillon Dr Balram MC 63690

Holla Dr Patrick MC 85648

Marquardt Dr Thilo MC 44061

Pettifer Dr Ben MC 85181

Talbott Dr Dan MC 87377

van Lier Dr Francis MC 85981
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Hutt Union & Community Health Service +64 4 5676414 General Practice Please
Enquire

Island Bay Medical Centre Limited +64 4 3837647 General Practice islbbaymc

Last Name First Name Registration

Cox Dr Geetha MC 23834

Jefferies Dr Regina MC 44604

Kimber Dr Julie MC 11633

Medlicott Dr Richard MC 18220

Oscroft Dr Nick MC 36829

Pfeiffenberger Dr Ari MC 66855

Rodenburg Dr Helen MC 11661

Smith Dr Glen MC 15325

Smyth Dr Arlene MC 16449

Webster Dr Melanie MC 36582

Werry Dr David MC 12208

Whitham Dr Samara MC 49774

Kapiti Youth Support +64 4 9059597 General Practice kapitiys

Last Name First Name Registration

Douglas Dr Kate

Jones Dr Debbie

Thomson Dr Shelley MC 40769

Welsh Dr Kat MC 43841

Wilson Dr Susan MC 11678

Karanga Health Centre +64 4 3890800 General Practice karangaj

Last Name First Name Registration

Harvey Dr Anna MC 15766

Jones Dr Tessa MC 8775

Richardson Mrs Janet

Robinson Dr Paul MC 22670

Karori Medical Centre +64 4 9204562 General Practice karori

Last Name First Name Registration

Austen Dr Melissa MC 75855

Dassanayake Dr Chan MC 19242

Ekawati Isadora MC 49833

Elyas Dr Fadi MC 60062

Fancy Dr Geri MC 49783

Harichandran Dr Susmita MC 15256

Hornabrook Dr Richard MC 15264

Kalderimis Dr Chris MC 10186
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Kenny Dr Myrto MC 10430
Lowe Dr Jeffrey MC 13592
Mogos Dr Andreea MC 64468
Ruben Dr Gabrielle MC 12270
Wall Dr Roslyn MC 32996
Walsh Dr Laura MC 67945
Wong Dr Vincent MC 38611
Kelburn GP's +64 4 4759801 General Practice kibrnsur
Last Name First Name Registration
English Dr Mary MC 14635
English Dr Sarah MC 40659
Ingham Dr Debbie MC 14593
Kentra Clinical Services limited +64 4 5699741 General Practice kentracl
Khandallah Medical Centre +64 4 4797157 General Practice khanmcwn
Last Name First Name Registration
Buckley Dr Michael MC 33131
Cullen Dr Anne-Marie MC 11785
Grimstone Mrs Jo
Hogg Dr Richard MC 18920
Rowley Dr Penny MC 23840
Smith Dr Felicity MC 21482
Talbot Dr Sally MC 15329
Young Dr Alistair MC 14029
Kilbirnie Central Surgery +64 4 3879119 General Practice kbrniecs
Last Name First Name Registration
Matich Dr Stephanie MC 10193
Kokiri Marae Health & Social Services +64 4 9394630 General Practice kokirimh
Last Name First Name Registration
Webster Mrs Anne MC 3842
Kopata Medical Centre +64 4 5699009 General Practice kopatamc
Last Name First Name Registration
Low Dr Steve MC 15278
Patterson Dr Donald MC 14051
Satur Dr Gail MC 39859
Sukumaran Dr Kumar MC 23571
Leo Medical Services Ltd +64 4 2127331 General Practice leomedis
Last Name First Name Registration
Gunaseelan Dr Leo MC 22891
23 May 22, 04:10 Page: 7 of: 43



HealthLink EDI Directory

Mana Medical Centre +64 4 2338019 General Practice manamcwn
Last Name First Name Registration
Carageorge Dr George MC 45146
Chegudi Dr Rini MC 59345
Dempster Dr Charlotte MC 19618
Jagose Dr Maki MC 14595
Scott Mrs Lynley
Manuka Health Centre +64 4 9391299 General Practice austinlh
Last Name First Name Registration
Dicks Dr Andrew MC 72238
Kent Dr Susanna MC 16422
Knight Ms Jane MC 25492
Maraeroa Marae Health Clinic +64 4 2358000 General Practice maraemhc
Last Name First Name Registration
Betty Dr Bryan MC 15210
Ormsby Mrs Lianne
Maungaraki Medical Centre +64 4 5693164 General Practice maungamc
Last Name First Name Registration
Chan Dr Foong Yeen MC 9404
Meralma Health and Wellbeing Ltd +64 4 3879758 General Practice ebayhcen
Last Name First Name Registration
Hodgins Dr Sophie MC 59505
Lang Dr Marek MC 69590
Lang Dr Marek
Mason Dr Karen MC 21310
Mitikulena Dr Adrienne MC 28923
Mitikulena Dr Alvin
Muritai Health Centre +64 4 5627606 General Practice eastbrne
Last Name First Name Registration
Barwell Dr Pete MC 22134
Clendon Dr Fiona MC 14558
Orange Dr Kate MC 12662
Van Der Veen Dr Ann MC 22209
Naenae Medical Centre +64 4 5671066 General Practice naenaemc
Last Name First Name Registration
Ahamat Dr Glynis MC 31754
de Silva Dr Kolitha MC 19470
deVries Dr Nikki MC 73254
Dunwoodie Dr Naomi
Haymes Dr Mike
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Natural Health Centre

+64 4 3854342

General Practice naturalp

Newtown Medical Centre

+64 4 3899955

General Practice newtown

Last Name First Name Registration
Hayworth Dr Alistair MC 16773
Hsu Dr I-Pen MC 36475
Kuzmich Dr Stephen MC 17323
Moorely Dr Simon MC 77305
Parsons Dr James MC 59523
Richardson Dr Lauren MC 80123
Shepherd Dr Jill MC 12726
Ngaio Medical Centre +64 4 9399393 General Practice ngaiomcw
Last Name First Name Registration
Delany Dr Denis MC 11128
Hays Dr Joelon MC 23238
Laing Dr Judith MC 38693
Lawrence Dr Jane MC 12970
Rockel Dr Carla MC 20572
Thiruchelvam Dr Ramani MC 18357
Onslow Medical Centre +64 4 4789999 General Practice onslowmc
Last Name First Name Registration
Bond Dr Greg MC 61183
Craig Dr Alison MC 14041
Dunphy Dr Shane MC 13189
Jeffries Dr Tim MC 21404
Mellor Dr Linda MC 23617
Razley Dr Atikah MC 66451
Vishvanath Dr Anasuya MC 66637
Ora Toa Health Unit +64 4 2370110 General Practice oratoahu
Last Name First Name Registration
Solomon Mr Mark
Ora Toa Takapuwahia Medical Centre +64 4 2374503 General Practice oratoamc
Last Name First Name Registration
Hanna Dr Sean MC 22086
Jayathissa Dr Malini MC 28694
Solomon Mr Mark
Walsh Ms Leigh
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Pacific Health Plus Ltd +64 4 8903620 General Practice pacifihs
Last Name First Name Registration

Bassett Dr Patricia MC 13026

Hastie Dr Fipi MC 37575

Natano Dr Esela MC 20978

Paraparaumu Medical Centre Ltd +64 4 9028507 General Practice paramuml
Last Name First Name Registration

Harman Dr James MC 18326

James Ms Stephanie

Lyudin Dr Alex MC 59619

Pointing Dr Nicki MC 64324

Smith Dr Tim MC 13650

Thibodeau Dr Elise MC 58978

Peninsula Medical Centre - Wellington +64 4 3808855 General Practice pnsulawn
Last Name First Name Registration

Baker Dr Nia MC 59689

Botella Ruiz Dr Elisenda MC 70050

Briscoe Dr Patricia MC 15129

Crichton Dr Andrea MC 17487

Dodd Dr Rose MC 13180

Karunanidhi Dr Chitra MC 28056

Lawrence Dr Jeffery MC 16532

Looi Dr Ken MC 33166

Morton Dr Jonathan MC 21567

White Dr Joana MC 49752

Peter Bannister +64 6 8788558 General Practice pbnstrhg
Petone Medical Centre Services Ltd +64 4 9399868 General Practice petonemc
Last Name First Name Registration

Aksenova Dr Irina MC 31961

Munshi Dr Deepshika MC 48791

Sukumaran Dr Jaya MC 31773

Plimmer Surgery LP +64 4 4726024 General Practice plimmswt
Last Name First Name Registration

Jackson Dr Claire MCN 037340AF

Williams Dr Kimberley MC 68081

Plimmerton Medical Centre +64 4 2338015 General Practice plimmcpl
Last Name First Name Registration

Berth Dr Juliet MC 37280
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Carbonatto Dr Isabelle MC 15220

Liang Dr Judith

Shelton Dr Matt MC 17031

Wilcox Mr Shane MC 37309

Porirua Union & Community Health Service +64 4 2374207 General Practice poriruch

Last Name First Name Registration

Betty Dr Bryan MC 15210

Kuiper Dr Nadine MC 40671

Leilua Dr Sarah MC 38405

Mistry Dr Bhavna MC 32474

Saena Dr Simon MC 49011

Ung Dr Ket MC 22570

Weerkoddy Dr Lilani MC 19478

Port Nicholson Medical Centre +64 4 3844315 General Practice ptnichmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Barrett Dr Jan MC 13646

Sager Dr Julie MC 22659

Shirley Dr Phillip MC 45168

Smith Dr Lorraine MC 9047

Raumati Road Surgery 2007 +64 4 2986807 General Practice rmtisupy

Last Name First Name Registration

Brown Dr Ruth MC 12079

Clarke Dr Amanda MC 18188

Crow Dr Robyn MC 13048

Entwisle Dr Kim MC 60343

Fairbrother Dr Kathie MC 40728

Mitchell Dr Kate MC 46944

Sherrington Dr Peter MC 39212

Ropata Medical Centre Waterloo +64 4 9200800 General Practice Please
Enquire

Royal NZ Police College Health Clinic +64 4 2383223 General Practice rnzpc24h

Last Name First Name Registration

Adams Mrs Andrea NC 137093

Dempster Dr Charlotte MC 19618

Seatoun Medical +64 4 9393989 General Practice seatouns

Last Name First Name Registration

Foster Dr Alison MC 15759

Marsland Dr Timothy MC 15164

Watson Dr Emma MC 29490
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HealthLink EDI Directory

Silverstream Health Centre +64 4 5277376 General Practice silver
Last Name First Name Registration

Archer Dr Cheryl MC 19713

Carpenter Dr Ben MC 38567

Hadley Dr Cathy MC 12272

Hubman Dr Franz MC 15889

Hurst Dr Kim MC 49178

Kljakovic Dr Marko MC 12118

Matuszewska Dr Teresa MC 20287

McArthur Dr R MC 14015

Soma Medical Limited +64 4 5694353 General Practice somalowr
Last Name First Name Registration

Brock-Smith Dr Ralph MC 8063

Stokes Valley Medical Centre +64 4 5638200 General Practice stokesmc
Last Name First Name Registration

April Ms Jeffrey MC 31843

Kupenga Dr Sylvia MC 19743

Malik Dr Amir MC 35544

Tawa Medical Centre +64 4 2327193 General Practice tawamedi
Last Name First Name Registration

Casserly Dr Brandon MC 45393

Daningo Dr Supun MC 36300

Denton Dr Ross MC 10162

Dias Dr Sharmila MC 47906

Drent Dr Dirk MC 19357

Fox Dr Alexandra MC 66751

Fudakowsk Dr Zoe MC 61841

Fuller Dr Richard MC 70983

Kells Colin

Rourke Dr Catherine MC 33648

Watson Dr Stephen MC 11569

Te Ahumairangi Medical Ltd +64 4 4737248 General Practice wadeprac
Last Name First Name Registration

Dowle Ms Catherine MC 47783

van Dalen Dr Christine MC 15335

Wilson Michelle MC 19707

Te Aro Health Centre Trust +64 4 3850255 General Practice tarohcwn
Last Name First Name Registration

Delany Dr Denis MC 11128

Smallman Dr Wayne MC 7350
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Team Medical +64 4 2973000 General Practice rmtisgrm
Last Name First Name Registration

Coulter Dr Christine MC 17132

De Witte Dr Pieter MC 80791

Dean Dr Andrew MC 78044

Krivan Dr Brent MC 14598

McElduff Dr Aoife MC 89778

Poppe Dr Mogens MC 17690

Reynolds Dr Tahra MC 41801

Stus Dr Bart MC 61309

Walker Scott MC 46702

The Hutt Valley Youth Health Service +64 4 5660525 General Practice hvyouths
Last Name First Name Registration

Cavana Dr Emily MC 38814

Hedge Dr Beena

Murray Dr Julia MC 14502

Williamson Dr Sarah

The Terrace Medical Centre +64 4 4724266 General Practice terrcemc
Last Name First Name Registration

Foster Dr Julian MC 19013

Gibson Dr Brenda MC 13390

Harris Dr Martin MC 11148

Ponappa Dr Mythi MC 15395

Titahi Bay Doctors Ltd +64 4 2368171 General Practice titahimc

Last Name First Name Registration

Cherry Dr Anna MC 30833

Perano Mrs Jenny

Rowland Dr John MC 12567

Shaw Dr Matthew MC 39027

Thornbury Dr Kerry MC 28991

Titahi Bay Surgery Limited +64 4 2368200 General Practice hackners
Last Name First Name Registration

Hackner Dr Mark MC 14996

Rodrigo Dr Val MC 15318

Upper Hutt Health Centre +64 4 9201800 General Practice familyuh
Last Name First Name Registration

Avery Dr Melanie MC 29510

Humphrey Dr Tim MC 62065

Kaul Dr Gulshan MC 85137

Lin Dr Michael
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Maes Dr Frederick MC 44882

Neo Dr Glenn MC 67545

Rafoka Dr Oday MC 62718

Rhodes Dr Alister MC 5558

Robinson Dr Simon MC 59536

Sim Dr Michael MC 11196

Tkatchenko Dr Tatiana MC 32452

Tong Anita MC 61966

Wainuiomata High School Health Clinic +64 4 9397029 General Practice wainuihc
Waiwhetu Medical Centre +64 4 5692436 General Practice waiwhetu

Last Name First Name Registration

Koning Dr Larisa MC 31755

Rathod Mr Yogesh MC 20315

Wellington After Hours Medical Service Ltd +64 4 3844944 General Practice wnahmesv

Last Name First Name Registration

Ward Dr Kelvin

Winter Dr Dwayne

Wellington Medical Group Limited +64 4 9208850 General Practice wlgtnmed
Whai Oranga O Te Iwi Health Centre +64 4 5646966 General Practice whaitehc

Last Name First Name Registration

Amertil Dr Melissa MC 64877

Dyori Dr Istvan

Sukumaran Dr Kumar

Woodward Medical Centre +64 4 4994716 General Practice woodward
Specialist

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Anwyl Specialist Medical Centre +64 4 2338584 Specialist anwylspm

Last Name First Name
Fullarton Dr Annie

Judd Dr Lissa
McConnell Dr Dynes
Webster Dr Graeme

Registration

MC 11405
MC 13633
MC 12207
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Bisson Plastic Surgery Solutions Ltd +64 4 4791501 bissonpl
Last Name First Name Registration
Bisson Dr Marcus MC 47087
Boulcott Pulse Health Ltd +64 4 5697555 boulcott
Last Name First Name Registration
Armstrong Dr James MC 23613
Ashraff Dr Nina MC 35991
Baguley Dr Campbell MC 23115
Baguley Mr Campbell MC 23155
Basu Dr Anju MC 22603
Chan Dr Kenneth MC 36286
Clentworth Dr Howard MC 8093
Cooke Dr Hugh MC 11126
Craig Dr Roy MC 20399
Davis Dr Charles MC 20527
Dhabuwala Dr Atul MC 22595
Dowle Carl MC 11522
Duncan Dr Gary MC 7322
Foo Dr Kolin MC 19723
Fullarton Dr Agneta MC 32813
Gaskell Dr David MC 20311
Inns Dr Stephen MC 21401
Johnstone Dr Ryan MC 23150
Jones Dr Peter MC 20821
Krause Dr Brett MC 10187
Kusel Dr Robert MC 11369
Leslie Dr Hamish MC 18817
Lowden Dr Chris MC 18650
Mann Dr Stewart MC 14224
Matshe Mr Barton MC 3881
McConnell Dr Dynes MC 13633
Metzner Dr Magdalena Klaudia MC 78743
Morrissey Dr Graham MC 13139
Oakley Dr Andrew MC 20456
O'Malley Dr Sue MC 12750
Purchas Dr Stephen MC 12845
Rudge Dr Sue MC 20175
Russell Dr Grant MC 11191
Tan Dr Swee MC 14834
Titchener Dr Graham MC 12684

23 May 22, 04:10

Page: 15 of: 43



HealthLink EDI Directory

Tobin Dr Helen MC 13858

Vasan Dr Latha MC 37361

Wong Dr Jeffrey MC 15963

Brandon Street Practice +64 4 4724198 Specialist brandons

Last Name First Name Registration

Bell Dr Elliott

Crawford Ms Sarah

Dutton Jennifer MC 70-10476

Gastrell Dr Flora

Louden Dr Kirsty

McConnell Dr Dynes MC 13633

Capital Urology Ltd +64 4 4736207 Specialist capitalu

Last Name First Name Registration

Russell Dr Grant MC 11191

Dr C M Ferguson +64 4 4993900 Specialist cmfergus

Last Name First Name Registration

Ferguson Dr Cathy MC 13190

Dr G Chiu +64 4 9390216 Specialist Please
Enquire

Grylls & Keleher Optometrist +64 4 2984426 Specialist grylkele

Harbour Eye Specialists +64 4 4993322 Specialist kelburns

Last Name First Name Registration

Long Dr Helen MC 17426

Life Clinic Limited +64 8 00005433 Specialist lifeclin

Last Name First Name Registration

Smith Dr Stephanie MC 38665

White Dr Phil MC 9877

Mark J Sherwood T/A Pacific Orthopaedics +64 4 3839284 Specialist markjswd

Last Name First Name Registration

Moala Dr Ate MC 14615

Sherwood Dr Mark MC 18298

Mossman Ltd +64 4 5620944 Specialist mossmanl

Last Name First Name Registration

Mossman Dr Stuart MC 902

Mr JK Wicks +64 49102178 Specialist mrkwicks
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Oncology New Zealand Ltd +64 4 8960200 Specialist oncnzltd

Last Name First Name Registration

Barrow Dr Catherine MC 18175

Clarke Dr Kate MC 28740

George Dr Anup MC 69049

Tupati Dr Doug MC 21770

Johnson Ms Carol MC 22958

Kim Dr Han MC 42578

Luey Dr Brendan

Naidoo Dr Nichola MC 25963

Nicholson Ms Anna

O'Donnell Dr Anne MC 15927

Ojonki Dr David MC 49607

Romeril Dr Ken MC 8482

Prof John Nacey Urologist +64 4 4753531 Specialist naceyuro

Ropata Health - Witako Specialists +64 4 9200870 Specialist ropatasp

Last Name First Name Registration

Bodley Dr Sonja

Campbell-Stokes Priscilla

Campbell-Stokes Priscilla MC 19715

Edwards Dr Mark MC 49780

Mann Dr Stewart MC 14224

O'Malley Dr Sue MC 12750

Popadich Dr Aleksandra MC 33078

Rajapakse Dr Chula MC 15693

Scott Clinic Ltd +64 6 9748150 Specialist scottcin

Last Name First Name Registration

Goldsmith Mr Sam DN DDA417S

Goodisson Mr Derek MC 30056

Specialist Vein Health +64 4 3894999 Specialist veinspec

Last Name First Name Registration

Taumoepeau Mrs Tapukitea MC 38477

Wickremesekera Dr Janaka Kesara MC 20149

Sport Health Entertainment Ltd +64 4 8311006 Specialist Please
Enquire
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Surgeonz Limited +64 4 8910575 Specialist surgeonz
Last Name First Name Registration

King Dr Burton MC 18585

TBI Health Group Ltd +64 4 3818125 Specialist thebacki
Last Name First Name Registration

Choy Mr Godwin MC 28882

Deverall Dr Hamish MC 29927

Welsh Dr Peter MC 5914

The Terrace Eye Centre +64 4 4721375 Specialist teyecntr
Last Name First Name Registration

Foo Dr Kolin MC 19723

Leong Mr James MC 50568

Maslin Dr Keith MC 9743

Small Dr Keith MC 15945

Yardley Mrs Anne-Marie MC 36414

Thorndon Eye Clinic Ltd +64 4 4994940 Specialist wellieye
Last Name First Name Registration

Ashraff Dr Nina MC 35991

Chan Dr Kenneth MC 36286

Mackey Dr Steven MC 17168

Mackey Dr Steve

Wakefield Gastro Clinic Ltd +64 4 9012560 Specialist rsstubbs
Last Name First Name Registration

Stubbs Dr Richard MC 9767

Wakefield Gastroenterology Centre +64 4 3818110 Specialist gstrwkfd
Last Name First Name Registration

Cameron Dr Rees MC 21273

Griffiths Dr Ben MC 38637

Groom Dr John MC 10839

Wakefield Heart Centre +64 4 3818115 Specialist wakheart

Last Name First Name
Abernethy Dr Malcolm
Aitken Dr Andrew
Galvin Prof Sean
Harding Dr Scott

Hay Dr Nicola
Hooks Dr Darren
Mahon Dr Barry

Mann Dr Stewart
Matsis Dr Phil

Registration
MC 13651
MC 15204
MC 33113
MC 18803
MC 13608
MC 38397
MC 26980
MC 14224
MC 15796
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McGiven Dr James MC 16543

O'Malley Dr Sue MC 12750

O'Meeghan Dr Tim MC 14622

Ranchord Dr Anil MC 23291

Riordan Dr John MC 11660

Sasse Dr Alexander MC 43562

Simmonds Dr Mark MC 13623

Travers Dr Justin MC 22207

Webber Dr Matthew MC 28835

Wellington Orthopaedic and Sports Surgeons +64 4 4640035 Specialist bownorth

Last Name First Name Registration

Edwards Ms Jill

Elkinson Mrs Ilia MC 23137

Kiddle Mr Grant MC 15272

Phillips Mr Fred MC 22240

Willis Dr Nigel MC 15343

Wellington Plastic Surgery Institute +64 4 4997642 Specialist plastics

Last Name First Name Registration

Adams Mr Christopher MC 17245

Deo Ms Sandhya MC 36299

Fullarton Dr Agneta MC 32813

MacKinnon Mr Craig MC 16540

Usmar Ms Sarah MC 36573

Allied Health

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI

Angelika Mollmann +64 275747997 Allied Health mollmann

Last Name First Name Registration

Mollmann Ms Angelika

Avalon Physiotherapy - Margaret Dare Physiotherapy +64 4 5675917 Allied Health mdarephy

Clinic of Oriental Medicine +64 4 2339800 Allied Health orientmd

Gretha Schulpen-Udema +64 4 4764423 Allied Health Please
Enquire
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Habit Health and Fitness Petone +64 4 5689944 Allied Health bodyrght
Last Name First Name Registration

Clayton Miss Kate PT 70-12833

Roberts Mr Wayne PT 70-08445

Scott Andrea PT 70-03781

Harry Phelps Chiropractor +64 4 2987181 Allied Health harrychr
Last Name First Name Registration

Phelps Dr Harry

Johnsonville Chiropractic Clinic +64 4 4786194 Allied Health johnccjo
Kapiti Midwives +64 21415005 Allied Health kapitimw
Karuna Olatunji +64 211789640 Allied Health karunaol
KCPWW Ltd - T/A KCP Physiotherapy Levin +64 4 2970114 Allied Health kcphysio
Kokiri Marae Keriana Olsen Trust +64 4 9201494 Allied Health egbbq7id
Lower Hutt Chiropractic Clinic Ltd +64 4 5660716 Allied Health Ihchirop
Last Name First Name Registration

Press Dr Martin CH 00-00293

Scott Dr Ronald CH 00-00221

Programme Care +64 4 2821699 Allied Health p8carenz
Last Name First Name Registration

Shaw Prof Marc MC 8471

Riddiford Medical Specialists LTD +64 4 8964510 Allied Health ridmspec
Last Name First Name Registration

Alianabi Dr Imad MC 23511

Bourke David MC 40516

Garland Dr Rebecca

Kennedy-Smith Dr Andrew MC 20082

Pridmore Dr Heidi MC 23831

Taylor Dr Jenny MC 40563

Southern Cross Specialist Centre +64 4910 2178 Allied Health wgtnmspc

Last Name First Name

Alianabi Dr Imad

Registration

MC 23511
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Bowkett Mr Brendon MC 14549

Evans Dr Richard MC 16497

Hawley Dr Jackie MC 13931

Heinau Dr Marc MC 58854

Keating Dr John MC 17343

Naik Dr Dilip MC 13074

Niak Mr Dilip

Sportswide Physiotherapy +64 4 3845722 Allied Health sportsww

Tawa Physiotherapy Clinic +64 4 2328910 Allied Health tawaphyc

The Red Tent Midwifery Services Ltd +64 4 3801410 Allied Health tillie4h

Thrive Chiropractic +64 4 2984339 Allied Health thchirop

Community Health

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI

MHS Phone@Home +64 4 4948150 Community Health mhsphone

Skylight +64 4 9396767 Community Health Please
Enquire

Wellington After Care Assn Inc +64 4 3857302 Community Health Please
Enquire

Environmental Health & Safety

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI

Institute of Environmental Science and Research +64 4 9140700 Environmental Health & Please

Safety Enquire
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Pharmaceutical
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Avalon Pharmacy +64 4 5677514 Pharmaceutical avalon2p
Bargain Chemist Porirua +64 4 5954527 Pharmaceutical bcpp6ltd
Last Name First Name Registration
Zeng Mr Dean PM 0123
Cannons Creek Pharmacy +64 4 2376964 Pharmaceutical b23d9igx
Last Name First Name Registration
Govind Ms Kas PM Pharmacy Council

of New Zealand
Chemist Warehouse Lambton Quay +64 4 9744169 Pharmaceutical x94kot6b
Chemist Warehouse Porirua +64 4 9744404 Pharmaceutical p9qy5gvp
Clive Cannons Ltd +64 4 5648618 Pharmaceutical cliveche
Last Name First Name Registration
Barr Mrs Colleen PM 6493
Cannons Mr Clive PM 5964
Dowd Miss Laura PM 11941
Gnanasekaran Mrs Nirmaladevi PM 9620
Robb Mrs Maxine PM 5741
Discovery Pharmacy 2016 LTD +64 4 3886587 Pharmaceutical skclalzv
Kelburn Pharmacy (2002) Limited +64 4 4759512 Pharmaceutical kelpharm
Last Name First Name Registration
Chan Bevan PM 7720
Lagans Pharmacy 2013 Ltd +64 4 5282540 Pharmaceutical zbwxccqd
Last Name First Name Registration
Lagan Peter PM 6234
Len Hooper Pharmacy Ltd +64 4 9391269 Pharmaceutical lenhoope
Last Name First Name Registration
Battah Lynda
Life Pharmacy Coastlands +64 4 2989988 Pharmaceutical lifecoas
Last Name First Name Registration
Burgess Ms Samantha PM 12618
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Life Pharmacy Kapiti Coast +64 4 2984679 Pharmaceutical lifekapi
Last Name First Name Registration
Sanford Gay PM Life Pharmacy

Kapiti Coast
Life Pharmacy Kilbirnie +64 4 3873939 Pharmaceutical 088h68fc
Last Name First Name Registration
Peters Mr Samuel PM 12103
Naenae Pharmacy (2020) Ltd +64 4 5677277 Pharmaceutical eprmnzke
Last Name First Name Registration
Gundersen Mr Sam
Newlands Pharmacy +64 4 4787483 Pharmaceutical new3ands
Last Name First Name Registration
Jasionowicz Henry PM 9169
Newtown Pharmacy LTD +64 4 3894600 Pharmaceutical castleph
Ngaio Pharmacy Ltd +64 4 4796534 Pharmaceutical yxglfycb
Pharmacy G101 Limited T/A Life Pharmacy Queensgate +64 4 5706077 Pharmaceutical tyfeg6ak
Pharmacy Investments 34 Ltd +64 4 9090365 Pharmaceutical n44mgbfu
Pharmacy L105 Ltd +64 4 4720293 Pharmaceutical zf2izbel
Radius Pharmacy Upper Hutt Ltd +64 4 5284808 Pharmaceutical vvjualxq
Last Name First Name Registration
Wang Amy PM 8978
Radius Pharmacy Waikanae +64 4 2935200 Pharmaceutical pg3zi7fd
Raumati Pharmacy +64 4 2995206 Pharmaceutical b3v5in2l
Last Name First Name Registration
Lowis Mr Martin PM Raumati Pharmacy
Silverstream Pharmacy Limited +64 4 5283320 Pharmaceutical 138b9b4t
Last Name First Name Registration
Fargher Doug PM 5586
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Simons Pharmacy Limited +64 4 2328314 Pharmaceutical antsimon
Last Name First Name Registration

Simon Ant PM 1767

Unichem Cuba Mall +64 4 3846856 Pharmaceutical cubamall
Last Name First Name Registration

Rillstone Simon PM NzCP

Unichem Island Bay Pharmacy +64 4 3838680 Pharmaceutical baypharm
Last Name First Name Registration

Gin Mr William PM 11157

Kotrotsos Mr Androulla

Unichem Kopata Pharmacy +64 4 5696767 Pharmaceutical nwe6sijbt
Unichem Upper Hutt Heath Pharmacy +64 4 5287440 Pharmaceutical uu268hhp
Last Name First Name Registration

Kotrotsos Androulla PM 4701

Unichem Upper Hutt Pharmacy +64 4 5284405 Pharmaceutical ferg723u
Last Name First Name Registration

Sutherland Duncan PM 7689

Yee Mr Edmund

University Pharmacy +64 4 4728881 Pharmaceutical unipharm
Last Name First Name Registration

Ng Mrs Siandee PM 8362

Wong Mrs Melanie PM 10489

Waikanae Pharmacy 2012 Limited +64 4 9029100 Pharmaceutical ck8zld2r
Last Name First Name Registration

Cheater Graham PM 7497

Wellington UFS Pharmacy +64 4 3849499 Pharmaceutical ufsc47cp
Last Name First Name Registration

Keenan Julie

Whitby Pharmacy +64 4 2347489 Pharmaceutical tlloydwp
Last Name First Name Registration

Lloyd Mrs Trish PM 5891

Health Association

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
AMP Financial Services +64 4 4988042 Health Association ampifsvs
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Cigna Life Insurance New Zealand Ltd +64 4 4709183 Health Association Please
Enquire

EVOLVE/Wellington Youth Service +64 4 4736216 Health Association evolveys

Last Name First Name Registration

Austen Dr Melissa MC 75855

Bradford Dr Polly MC 23205

Canner Dr Rebecca MC 62751

Green Dr Tessa NC 187112

Hanna Dr Sean MC 22086

O'Fallon Dr Caitlyn MC 66840

Genesis Consulting Group Limited +64 4 4735266 Health Association genesisc

Hub Aged Care Limited +64 4 5554450 Health Association hubagedc

Last Name First Name Registration

Howe Dr Joel HPI-CPN 24bdtg

Ng Dr Boon Kwang HPI-CPN 83024

Singh Dhillon Dr Balram HPI-CPN 27bauk

New Zealand Rugby Union +64 4 4994995 Health Association jcs9x56u

Taeaomanino Trust +64 4 2376062 Health Association Please
Enquire

Te Awakairangi Health Network +64 4 5665320 Health Association Please
Enquire

Tu Ora Compass Health +64 4 8017808 Health Association wipatest

Last Name First Name Registration

Grant John MC 38984

Wellington Regional Diabetes Trust +64 4 8017808 Health Association wrdtdiab
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Pathology Laboratory

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI

Wellington SCL Limited +64 4 3815900 Pathology Laboratory Please
Enquire

Radliology Laboratory

Organisation Name Phone Service EDI

Bowen Radiology +64 4 4797043 Radiology Laboratory wellrad

Last Name First Name Registration

Allen Ms Rodney MC 7977

Bellamy Ms Peter MC 14802

Mathews Ms John MC 13138

Kapiti Radiology +64 4 9025970 Radiology Laboratory kapatrad

Last Name First Name Registration

Wellwood Dr James MC 12747

Pacific Radiology Wellington +64 4 9785500 Radiology Laboratory pacifrad

Last Name First Name Registration

Bellamy Ms Peter MC 14802

Best Dr Ian MC 23743

Braithwaite Dr Doug MC 15850

Cousins Dr Terence MC 19519

Denton Dr John MC 17546

Edmonds Dr Ken ST kedmonds

Feltham Dr Joe

Fitzjohn Dr Trevor MC 14209

Humphries Dr Nick

Kelly Dr Mulvey MC 28737

Kenning Nick

Lawler Mr Lance MC 14602

Leadbitter Dr Mark MC 12520

Mathews Ms John MC 13138

Mccaul Dr Fran

Nowitz Dr Michael MC 19108

Taylor Dr Andrew Kingzett MC 14868

Waterworth Dr George MC 38672

Wellwood Dr James MC 12747

Wu Dr Rodney MC 16598
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Valley Diagnostic Laboratories Ltd +64 4 5703600 Radiology Laboratory rumphuo
Valley Ultrasound +64 4 9093240 Radiology Laboratory valleyus
Last Name First Name Registration
Agar Ms Sally RT valleyus
Hudson Dr Malcolm MC 14483
Wakefield Radiology +64 4 8012124 Radiology Laboratory Please
Enquire
Listings grouped by Speciality Type
Accident and Medical Practice
Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Ward Kelvin wnahmesv +64 4 3844944
Dr Winter Dwayne wnahmesv +64 4 3844944
Acupuncture
Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC 30833 Dr Cherry Anna titahimc +64 4 2368171
Cardiology
Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC 13651 Dr Abernethy Malcolm wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 14224 Dr Mann Stewart boulcott +64 4 5697555
MC 14224 Dr Mann Stewart ropatasp +64 4 9200870
MC 14224 Dr Mann Stewart wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 15796 Dr Matsis Phil wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 12750 Dr O'Malley Sue boulcott +64 4 5697555
MC 12750 Dr O'Malley Sue ropatasp +64 4 9200870
MC 12750 Dr O'Malley Sue wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 14622 Dr O'Meeghan Tim wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 43562 Dr Sasse Alexander wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 13623 Dr Simmonds Mark wakheart +64 4 3818115
Cardiothoracic Surgery
Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC 26980 Dr Mahon Barry wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 16543 Dr McGiven James wakheart +64 4 3818115
MC 11660 Dr Riordan John wakheart +64 4 3818115
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Chiropractor
Registration

CH 00-00293

CH 00-00221

Prefix
Dr

Dr

Dr

Colorectal Surgeon

Registration
MC 17343

Prefix
Dr

Consultant Physician

Registration
MC 20821

Dermatology

Registration
MC 11405

Dietitian

Registration

Prefix
Dr

Prefix
Dr

Prefix
Ms

Ear, Nose and Throat

Registration

Endocrinology

Registration
MC 10839

Prefix
Dr

Prefix
Dr

Last Name
Phelps

Press

Scott

Last Name
Keating

Last Name
Jones

Last Name
Judd

Last Name
Crawford

Last Name
Garland

Last Name
Groom

Gastroenterology and Hepatology

Registration Prefix Last Name

MC 21273

MC 78743

General Practice

Registration
MC 31754

MC 31961
MC 69280
MC 64877
MC 31843
MC 19713
MC 75855
MC 75855

MC 29510

Dr

Dr

Prefix
Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Ms
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Cameron

Metzner

Last Name
Ahamat

Aksenova
Allison
Amertil
April
Archer
Austen
Austen

Avery

First Name
Harry

Martin

Ronald

First Name
John

First Name
Peter

First Name
Lissa

First Name
Sarah

First Name
Rebecca

First Name
John

First Name
Rees

Magdalena Klaudia

First Name
Glynis

Irina
Georgina
Melissa
Jeffrey
Cheryl
Melissa
Melissa

Melanie

EDI
harrychr

Ihchirop

Ihchirop

EDI

wgtnmspc

EDI

boulcott

EDI

anwylspm

EDI

brandons

EDI

ridmspec

EDI
gstrwkfd

EDI
gstrwkfd

boulcott

EDI

naenaemc
petonemc
huttcity
whaitehc
stokesmc
silver
evolveys
karori

familyuh

HealthLink EDI Directory

Phone
+64 4 2987181

+64 4 5660716

+64 4 5660716

Phone
+64 4 910 2178

Phone
+64 4 5697555

Phone
+64 4 2338584

Phone
+64 4 4724198

Phone
+64 4 8964510

Phone
+64 4 3818110

Phone
+64 4 3818110

+64 4 5697555

Phone
+64 4 5671066

+64 4 9399868
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 5646966
+64 4 5638200
+64 4 5277376
+64 4 4736216
+64 4 9204562

+64 4 9201800
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MC 59689
MC 10245
MC 13646
MC 19468
MC 22134
MC 13026
MC 37280
MC 15210
MC 15210
MC 61183
MC 70050
MC 14550
MC 23205
MC 15129
MC 8063
MC 12079
MC 33131
MC 12015
MC 62751
MC 45146
MC 15220
MC 38567
MC 45393
MC 38814
MC 45193
MC 9404
MC 86799
MC 59345
MC 30833
MC 13374
MC 22147

MC 58593
MC 18188
MC 14558
MC 49777
MC 97376
MC 17132
MC 23834
MC 23834

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Baker
Barrett
Barrett
Bartsch-Chantelau
Barwell
Bassett
Berth

Betty

Betty

Bond
Botella Ruiz
Boyd
Bradford
Briscoe
Brock-Smith
Brown
Buckley
Cammack
Canner
Carageorge
Carbonatto
Carpenter
Casserly
Cavana
Chalam
Chan
Chaplin
Chegudi
Cherry
Chin

Chitty
Chong
Chong
Clarke
Clendon
Contractor
Copeland
Coulter
Cox

Cox

Nia

Don

Jan

Elke
Pete
Patricia
Juliet
Bryan
Bryan
Greg
Elisenda
Louise
Polly
Patricia
Ralph
Ruth
Michael
Bernard
Rebecca
George
Isabelle
Ben
Brandon
Emily
Nisha
Foong Yeen
Andrew
Rini
Anna
Alan
Debbie
Karen
Kristy
Amanda
Fiona
Mariam
Hannah
Christine
Geetha

Geetha

pnsulawn
ropata
ptnichmc
richmond
eastbrne
pacifihs
plimmcpl
maraemhc
poriruch
onslowmc
pnsulawn
citywgtn
evolveys
pnsulawn
somalowr
rmtisupy
khanmcwn
camevan
evolveys
manamecwn
plimmcpl
silver
tawamedi
hvyouths
brokhlth
maungamc
huttcity
manamcwn
titahimc
avalonlh
brokhlth
hataitai
hataitai
rmtisupy
eastbrne
cparkmcl
huttcity
rmtisgrm
capcarhc

islbaymc

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 3808855
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 3844315
+64 4 5285353
+64 4 5627606
+64 4 8903620
+64 4 2338015
+64 4 2358000
+64 4 2374207
+64 4 4789999
+64 4 3808855
+64 4 4712161
+64 4 4736216
+64 4 3808855
+64 4 5694353
+64 4 2986807
+64 4 4797157
+64 4 2985114
+64 4 4736216
+64 4 2338019
+64 4 2338015
+64 4 5277376
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 5660525
+64 4 8018188
+64 4 5693164
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 2338019
+64 4 2368171
+64 4 5677359
+64 4 8018188
+64 4 3863598
+64 4 3863598
+64 4 2986807
+64 4 5627606
+64 4 4770014
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 8018935

+64 4 3837647
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MC 14041
MC 17487
MC 13048
MC 11785
MC 36300
MC 19242
MC 19470
MC 80791
MC 78044
MC 11128
MC 11128
MC 19618
MC 19618
MC 10162
MC 73254
MC 22595
MC 63690
MC 47906
MC 72238

MC 13180

MC 14058
MC 13189

MC 23761

MC 49833
MC 60062
MC 14635
MC 40659
MC 60343
MC 12327
MC 12153
MC 40728
MC 49783
MC 8548
MC 49770
MC 40729
MC 9674
MC 15759
MC 19013

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Craig
Crichton
Crow
Cullen
Daningo
Dassanayake
de Silva
De Witte
Dean
Delany
Delany
Dempster
Dempster
Denton
deVries
Dhabuwala
Dhillon
Dias

Dicks

Dodd
Douglas
Dunn
Dunphy
Dunwoodie
Dyori
Ekawati
Elyas
English
English
Entwisle
Evans
Everton
Fairbrother
Fancy
Faulknor
Field-Dodgson
Flinte
Forsyth
Foster

Foster

Alison
Andrea
Robyn
Anne-Marie
Supun
Chan
Kolitha
Pieter
Andrew
Denis
Denis
Charlotte
Charlotte
Ross
Nikki
Atul
Balram
Sharmila
Andrew
Rose
Kate
Andrew
Shane
Naomi
Istvan
Isadora
Fadi
Mary
Sarah
Kim

Ann
Warwick
Kathie
Geri

Rex
Jessie
Yukio
Irene
Alison

Julian

onslowmc
pnsulawn
rmtisupy
khanmcwn
tawamedi
karori
naenaemc
rmtisgrm
rmtisgrm
ngaiomcw
tarohcwn
manamcwn
rnzpc24h
tawamedi
naenaemc
boulcott
huttcity
tawamedi
austinlh
pnsulawn
kapitiys
richmond
onslowmc
naenaemc
whaitehc
karori
karori
klbrnsur
klbrnsur
rmtisupy
camevan
citywgtn
rmtisupy
karori
ropata
citywgtn
capcarhc
ropata
seatouns

terrcemc

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 4789999
+64 4 3808855
+64 4 2986807
+64 4 4797157
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 5671066
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 9399393
+64 4 3850255
+64 4 2338019
+64 4 2383223
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 5671066
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 9391299
+64 4 3808855
+64 4 9059597
+64 4 5285353
+64 4 4789999
+64 4 5671066
+64 4 5646966
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 4759801
+64 4 4759801
+64 4 2986807
+64 4 2985114
+64 4 4712161
+64 4 2986807
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 4712161
+64 4 8018935
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 9393989

+64 4 4724266
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MC 66751
MC 61841
MC 61841
MC 32813
MC 32813
MC 70983
MC 13390
MC 69104

MC 45412

MC 10368
MC 14996
MC 12272
MC 22086
MC 22086
MC 15256
MC 18326
MC 11148
MC 15766

MC 37575

MC 23238
MC 16773

MC 59505
MC 18920
MC 85648
MC 12379
MC 18508
MC 15264
MC 15889
MC 62065
MC 49178
MC 14593
MC 23931
037340AF

MC 14595

MC 28694
MC 44604

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Mrs
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Fox
Fudakowsk
Fudakowsk
Fullarton
Fullarton
Fuller
Gibson
Gormley
Govindaraj
Grimstone
Gyenge
Hackner
Hadley
Hanna
Hanna
Harichandran
Harman
Harris
Harvey
Hastie
Haymes
Hays
Hayworth
Hedge
Hodgins
Hogg

Holla
Holmes
Horill
Hornabrook
Hubman
Humphrey
Hurst
Ingham
lyengar
Jackson
Jagose
James
Jayathissa

Jefferies

Alexandra
Zoe

Zoe
Agneta
Agneta
Richard
Brenda
Clare
Prasanna
Jo

John
Mark
Cathy
Sean
Sean
Susmita
James
Martin
Anna
Fipi

Mike
Joelon
Alistair
Beena
Sophie
Richard
Patrick
Andrew
Pauline
Richard
Franz
Tim

Kim
Debbie
Vasudha
Claire
Maki
Stephanie
Malini

Regina

tawamedi
courteny
tawamedi
boulcott
plastics
tawamedi
terrcemc
richmond
cparkmcl
khanmcwn
brandonh
hackners
silver
evolveys
oratoamc
karori
paramuml
terrcemc
karangaj
pacifihs
naenaemc
ngaiomcw
newtown
hvyouths
ebayhcen
khanmcwn
huttcity
citywgtn
brklynmc
karori
silver
familyuh
silver
klbrnsur
hychoice
plimmswt
manamcwn
paramuml
oratoamc

islbaymc

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 2327193
+64 4 8015228
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 4997642
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 4724266
+64 4 5285353
+64 4 4770014
+64 4 4797157
+64 4 4993886
+64 4 2368200
+64 4 5277376
+64 4 4736216
+64 4 2374503
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 9028507
+64 4 4724266
+64 4 3890800
+64 4 8903620
+64 4 5671066
+64 4 9399393
+64 4 3899955
+64 4 5660525
+64 4 3879758
+64 4 4797157
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 4712161
+64 4 3842761
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 5277376
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 5277376
+64 4 4759801
+64 4 4774068
+64 4 4726024
+64 4 2338019
+64 4 9028507
+64 4 2374503

+64 4 3837647
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21404
MC 21404

MC 10184

MC 8775
MC 10186
MC 64568
MC 28056
MC 47118

MC 85137

MC 10430
MC 16422
MC 11633
MC 12118
MC 25492
MC 31755
MC 14598
MC 40671
MC 19743
MC 17323

MC 38693

MC 69590
MC 12970
MC 16532

MC 38405

MC 58714
MC 15278
MC 13592
MC 59619
MC 44882
MC 35544
MC 44061
MC 15164
MC 21310
MC 21310
MC 18288

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Jeffries
Jeffries
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Kalderimis
Kang
Karunanidhi
Kaul

Kaul
Kells
Kenny
Kent
Kimber
Kljakovic
Knight
Koning
Krivan
Kuiper
Kupenga
Kuzmich
Laing
Lang
Lang
Lawrence
Lawrence
Leilua
Liang

Lin

Lotsu
Low
Lowe
Lyudin
Maes
Malik
Marquardt
Marsland
Mason
Mason

Masters

Tim

Tim
Rose
Debbie
Tessa
Chris
Anna
Chitra
Rakesh
Gulshan
Colin
Myrto
Susanna
Julie
Marko
Jane
Larisa
Brent
Nadine
Sylvia
Stephen
Judith
Marek
Marek
Jane
Jeffery
Sarah
Judith
Michael
Roland
Steve
Jeffrey
Alex
Frederick
Amir
Thilo
Timothy
Karen
Karen

Chris

onslowmc
onslowmc
ropata
kapitiys
karangaj
karori
capcarhc
pnsulawn
avalonlh
familyuh
tawamedi
karori
austinlh
islbaymc
silver
austinlh
waiwhetu
rmtisgrm
poriruch
stokesmc
newtown
ngaiomcw
ebayhcen
ebayhcen
ngaiomcw
pnsulawn
poriruch
plimmcpl
familyuh
rollotsu
kopatamc
karori
paramuml
familyuh
stokesmc
huttcity
seatouns
capcarhc
ebayhcen

ropata

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 4789999
+64 4 4789999
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 9059597
+64 4 3890800
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 8018935
+64 4 3808855
+64 4 5677359
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 9391299
+64 4 3837647
+64 4 5277376
+64 4 9391299
+64 4 5692436
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 2374207
+64 4 5638200
+64 4 3899955
+64 4 9399393
+64 4 3879758
+64 4 3879758
+64 4 9399393
+64 4 3808855
+64 4 2374207
+64 4 2338015
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 2983050
+64 4 5699009
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 9028507
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 5638200
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 9393989
+64 4 8018935
+64 4 3879758

+64 4 9200800
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MC 10193 Dr Matich Stephanie kbrniecs +64 4 3879119
MC 20287 Dr Matuszewska Teresa silver +64 4 5277376
MC 14015 Dr McArthur R silver +64 4 5277376
MC 13677 Dr McBain Lynn brklynmc +64 4 3842761
MC 89778 Dr McEIduff Aoife rmtisgrm +64 4 2973000
MC 33185 Dr McLeod Tim citysgwn +64 4 3816161
MC 21420 Dr McNaughton Tony citysgwn +64 4 3816161
MC 18220 Dr Medlicott Richard islbaymc +64 4 3837647
MC 23617 Dr Mellor Linda onslowmc +64 4 4789999
MC 32474 Dr Mistry Bhavna poriruch +64 4 2374207
MC 46944 Dr Mitchell Kate rmtisupy +64 4 2986807

Dr Mitikulena Alvin ebayhcen +64 4 3879758
MC 28923 Dr Mitikulena Adrienne ebayhcen +64 4 3879758
MC 14615 Dr Moala Ate markjswd +64 4 3839284
MC 64468 Dr Mogos Andreea karori +64 4 9204562
MC 77305 Dr Moorely Simon newtown +64 4 3899955
MC 21567 Dr Morton Jonathan pnsulawn +64 4 3808855
MC 15294 Dr Mullin Michelle citysgwn +64 4 3816161
MC 48791 Dr Munshi Deepshika petonemc +64 4 9399868
MC 15922 Dr Murton Samantha capcarhc +64 4 8018935
MC 14952 Dr Narayanan Kala citywgtn +64 4 4712161
MC 20978 Dr Natano Esela pacifihs +64 4 8903620
MC 67545 Dr Neo Glenn familyuh +64 4 9201800
MC 14036 Dr Ngan Kee Timothy cparkmcl +64 4 4770014
MC 18392 Dr Ngan Kee Cynthia cparkmcl +64 4 4770014
MC 21430 Dr O'Brien Clare citysgwn +64 4 3816161
MC 66840 Dr O'Fallon Caitlyn evolveys +64 4 4736216

Ms Olsen Tania richmond +64 4 5285353
MC 12662 Dr Orange Kate eastbrne +64 4 5627606
MC 59523 Dr Parsons James newtown +64 4 3899955
MC 14051 Dr Patterson Donald kopatamc +64 4 5699009

Mrs Perano Jenny titahimc +64 4 2368171
MC 66855 Dr Pfeiffenberger Ari islbaymc +64 4 3837647
MC 15315 Dr Pickett Dave courteny +64 4 8015228
MC 64324 Dr Pointing Nicki paramuml +64 4 9028507
MC 15395 Dr Ponappa Mythi terrcemc +64 4 4724266
MC 17690 Dr Poppe Mogens rmtisgrm +64 4 2973000
MC 62718 Dr Rafoka Oday familyuh +64 4 9201800
MC 3509 Dr Rainey Humph ropata +64 4 9200800
MC 73078 Dr Rajasenkaran Rath courteny +64 4 8015228
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MC 66217
MC 66451
MC 10051
MC 10131
MC 41801
MC 5558

MC 80123
MC 21442
MC 22670
MC 59536
MC 20572
MC 11661
MC 15318
MC 33648
MC 30139
MC 22271
MC 12567
MC 23840
MC 12270
MC 49011
MC 22659
MC 61306
MC 39859

MC 13118

CH 00-00221

MC 69445

MC 39027
MC 8471
MC 17031
MC 12726
MC 39212
MC 45168
MC 11196
MC 7350
MC 12727
MC 13650
MC 15325

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Mrs
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Mrs
Dr
Dr
Mrs
Dr
Prof
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Randerson
Razley
Reid

Reid
Reynolds
Rhodes
Richardson
Richardson
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Rockel
Rodenburg
Rodrigo
Rourke
Rowan
Rowe
Rowland
Rowley
Ruben
Saena
Sager
Sandoval
Satur
Sawrey
Scott

Scott
Sharma
Sharp
Shaw
Shaw
Shelton
Shepherd
Sherrington
Shirley
Sim
Smallman
Smith
Smith

Smith

Rebecca
Atikah
Stewart
Christine
Tahra
Alister
Janet
Lauren
Imogen
Paul
Simon
Carla
Helen
Val
Catherine
P
Rebecca
John
Penny
Gabrielle
Simon
Julie
Hernando
Gail
Sarah
Lynley
Ronald
Nikhil
Denise
Matthew
Marc
Matt

Jill

Peter
Phillip
Michael
Wayne
Brenda
Tim

Glen

cparkmcl
onslowmc
ropata
ropata
rmtisgrm
familyuh
karangaj
newtown
richmond
karangaj
familyuh
ngaiomcw
islbaymc
hackners
tawamedi
ropata
courteny
titahimc
khanmcwn
karori
poriruch
ptnichmc
cparkmcl
kopatamc
citysgwn
manamecwn
Ihchirop
cparkmcl
ropata
titahimc
p8carenz
plimmcpl
newtown
rmtisupy
ptnichmc
familyuh
tarohcwn
ropata
paramuml

islbaymc

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 4770014
+64 4 4789999
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 3890800
+64 4 3899955
+64 4 5285353
+64 4 3890800
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 9399393
+64 4 3837647
+64 4 2368200
+64 4 2327193
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 8015228
+64 4 2368171
+64 4 4797157
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 2374207
+64 4 3844315
+64 4 4770014
+64 4 5699009
+64 4 3816161
+64 4 2338019
+64 4 5660716
+64 4 4770014
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 2368171
+64 4 2821699
+64 4 2338015
+64 4 3899955
+64 4 2986807
+64 4 3844315
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 3850255
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 9028507

+64 4 3837647
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MC 21482
MC 21482
MC 38665
MC 9047
MC 16449
MC 12286
MC 22203
MC 22167
MC 17694
MC 9767

MC 61309

MC 23571
MC 31773
MC 15329
MC 87377
MC 64497
MC 50555
MC 15110
MC 58978
MC 18357

MC 13874

MC 40769
MC 28991
MC 32452
MC 61966
MC 45244
MC 22570
MC 15335
MC 22209
MC 85981
MC 42643
MC 66637
MC 46702
MC 32996
MC 67945
MC 20491
MC 11569
MC 29490

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smyth
Snoek
Speedy
Spencer
Stanley
Stubbs
Stus
Sukumaran
Sukumaran
Sukumaran
Talbot
Talbott
Tay

Taylor
Telfer
Thibodeau
Thiruchelvam
Thomas
Thompson
Thomson
Thornbury
Tkatchenko
Tong

Tun

Ung

van Dalen
Van Der Veen
van Lier
Vieregg
Vishvanath
Walker
Wall

Walsh
Waters
Watson

Watson

Felicity
Felicity
Stephanie
Lorraine
Arlene
Hans
Justine
Maree
Sabine
Richard
Bart
Kumar
Kumar
Jaya
Sally
Dan
Jolyn
Deborah
Bevan
Elise
Ramani
Colin
Stewart
Shelley
Kerry
Tatiana
Anita
May

Ket
Christine
Ann
Francis
Monika
Anasuya
Scott
Roslyn
Laura
Rachel
Stephen

Emma

capcarhc
khanmcwn
lifeclin
ptnichmc
islbaymc
drsnoeku
brklynmc
brklynmc
citysgwn
rsstubbs
rmtisgrm
whaitehc
kopatamc
petonemc
khanmcwn
huttcity
citywgtn
courteny
ropata
paramuml
ngaiomcw
brokhlth
emrgcylh
kapitiys
titahimc
familyuh
familyuh
cparkmcl
poriruch
wadeprac
eastbrne
huttcity
citysgwn
onslowmc
rmtisgrm
karori
karori
cparkmcl
tawamedi

seatouns

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 8018935
+64 4 4797157
+64 8 00005433
+64 4 3844315
+64 4 3837647
+64 4 5695601
+64 4 3842761
+64 4 3842761
+64 4 3816161
+64 4 9012560
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 5646966
+64 4 5699009
+64 4 9399868
+64 4 4797157
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 4712161
+64 4 8015228
+64 4 9200800
+64 4 9028507
+64 4 9399393
+64 4 8018188
+64 4 5675646
+64 4 9059597
+64 4 2368171
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 9201800
+64 4 4770014
+64 4 2374207
+64 4 4737248
+64 4 5627606
+64 4 5762009
+64 4 3816161
+64 4 4789999
+64 4 2973000
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 9204562
+64 4 4770014
+64 4 2327193

+64 4 9393989
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HealthLink EDI Directory

MC 36582 Dr Webster Melanie islbaymc +64 4 3837647
MC 3842 Mrs Webster Anne kokirimh +64 4 9394630
MC 19478 Dr Weerkoddy Lilani poriruch +64 4 2374207
MC 43841 Dr Welsh Kat kapitiys +64 4 9059597
MC 12208 Dr Werry David islbaymc +64 4 3837647
MC 49752 Dr White Joana pnsulawn +64 4 3808855
MC 9877 Dr White Phil lifeclin +64 8 00005433
MC 49774 Dr Whitham Samara islbaymc +64 4 3837647
MC 13572 Dr Whittome Julie brklynmc +64 4 3842761
MC 37309 Mr Wilcox Shane plimmcpl +64 4 2338015
MC 68081 Dr Williams Kimberley plimmswt +64 4 4726024
Dr Williamson Sarah hvyouths +64 4 5660525
MC 11678 Dr Wilson Susan kapitiys +64 4 9059597
MC 19707 Wilson Michelle wadeprac +64 4 4737248
MC 14662 Dr Wong Philip hataitai +64 4 3863598
MC 15963 Dr Wong Jeffrey boulcott +64 4 5697555
MC 38611 Dr Wong Vincent karori +64 4 9204562
Dr Wordsworth Kirsten drsnoeku +64 4 5695601
MC 64505 Dr Wright Nicholas brokhlth +64 4 8018188
MC 18884 Dr Yardley Gillian ropata +64 4 9200800
MC 14029 Dr Young Alistair khanmcwn +64 4 4797157

General Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone

MC 11126 Dr Cooke Hugh boulcott +64 4 5697555
MC 20311 Dr Gaskell David boulcott +64 4 5697555
MC 17343 Dr Keating John wgtnmspc +64 4 910 2178
MC 14502 Dr Murray Julia hvyouths +64 4 5660525
MC 13074 Dr Naik Dilip wgtnmspc +64 4 910 2178
MC 33078 Dr Popadich Aleksandra ropatasp +64 4 9200870
MC 12845 Dr Purchas Stephen boulcott +64 4 5697555
MC 9767 Dr Stubbs Richard rsstubbs +64 4 9012560

Geriatric Medicine

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
HPI-CPN 24bdtg Dr Howe Joel hubagedc +64 4 5554450
HPI-CPN 83024 Dr Ng Boon Kwang hubagedc +64 4 5554450
HPI-CPN 27bauk Dr Singh Dhillon Balram hubagedc +64 4 5554450
Gynaecology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone

MC 18797 Dr Gastrell Flora brandons +64 4 4724198
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MC 13931 Dr
Haematol ogy
Registration Prefix
MC 69049 Dr

MC 8482 Dr

Hawley

Last Name

George

Romeril

Health Service Management

Registration Prefix

Ms
| T Manager
Registration Prefix
ST kedmonds Dr

ST Data People Ltd Ms

Medical Oncology

Registration Prefix

MC 18175 Dr
MC 28740 Dr
MC 37279 Dr
MC 49607 Dr

Medical Reqgistrar

Registration Prefix

MC 33166 Dr
Neurology
Registration Prefix
MC 40516

MC 902 Dr

MC 23831 Dr

MC 40563 Dr

Nursing-General

Registration Prefix
MC 3842 Mrs

Last Name
Walsh

Last Name
Edmonds

Larsen
Solomon

Solomon

Last Name

Barrow
Clarke
Luey

Ojonki

Last Name
Looi

Last Name
Bourke

Mossman
Pridmore

Taylor

Last Name
Webster

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Registration Prefix

MC 8093 Dr
MC 3881 Mr
MC 13633 Dr
MC 13633 Dr
MC 13633 Dr

Last Name
Clentworth

Matshe
McConnell
McConnell

McConnell

Jackie

First Name
Anup

Ken

First Name
Leigh

First Name
Ken

Karen
Mark

Mark

First Name
Catherine

Kate
Brendan

David

First Name
Ken

First Name
David

Stuart
Heidi

Jenny

First Name
Anne

First Name
Howard

Barton
Dynes
Dynes

Dynes

wgtnmspc

EDI

oncnzltd

oncnzltd

EDI

oratoamc

EDI

pacifrad
dpeoplel
oratoahu

oratoamc

EDI

oncnzltd
oncnzltd
oncnzltd

oncnzltd

EDI

pnsulawn

EDI

ridmspec
mossmanl
ridmspec

ridmspec

EDI
kokirimh

EDI

boulcott
boulcott
anwylspm
boulcott

brandons

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 910 2178

Phone
+64 4 8960200

+64 4 8960200

Phone
+64 4 2374503

Phone
+64 4 9785500

+64 4 8024478
+64 4 2370110

+64 4 2374503

Phone
+64 4 8960200

+64 4 8960200
+64 4 8960200

+64 4 8960200

Phone
+64 4 3808855

Phone
+64 4 8964510

+64 4 5620944
+64 4 8964510

+64 4 8964510

Phone
+64 4 9394630

Phone
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 5697555
+64 4 2338584
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 4724198
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MC 22670
MC 37361
Oncology

Registration
MC 22958

Ophthalmology

Registration
MC 35991

MC 35991
MC 36286
MC 36286
MC 19723
MC 19723
MC 50568

MC 17426

MC 9743
MC 15945

MC 36414

Dr

Dr

Prefix
Ms

Prefix
Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Mr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Mrs

Orthopaedic Surgery

Registration
MC 28882

MC 29927
MC 23150
MC 10187
MC 11369
MC 18817
MC 18298
MC 13858

MC 5914
Other

Registration

Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery

Prefix
Mr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Prefix
Mrs

Ms

Robinson

Vasan

Last Name
Johnson

Last Name
Ashraff

Ashraff
Chan
Chan
Foo
Foo
Leong
Long
Mackey
Maslin
Small

Yardley

Last Name
Choy

Deverall
Johnstone
Krause
Kusel
Leslie
Sherwood
Tobin

Welsh

Last Name
Ormshby

Walsh

Registration
MC 23155

MC 13190

MC 13139

Prefix
Mr

Dr

Dr

Last Name
Baguley

Ferguson

Morrissey

Paul

Latha

First Name
Carol

First Name
Nina
Nina
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kolin
Kolin
James
Helen
Steve
Keith
Keith

Anne-Marie

First Name
Godwin

Hamish
Ryan
Brett
Robert
Hamish
Mark
Helen

Peter

First Name
Lianne

Leigh

First Name
Campbell

Cathy

Graham

karangaj

boulcott

EDI

oncnzltd

EDI

boulcott
wellieye
boulcott
wellieye
boulcott
teyecntr
teyecntr
kelburns
wellieye
teyecntr
teyecntr

teyecntr

EDI

thebacki
thebacki
boulcott
boulcott
boulcott
boulcott
markjswd
boulcott

thebacki

EDI

maraemhc

oratoamc

EDI

boulcott
cmfergus

boulcott

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 3890800

+64 4 5697555

Phone
+64 4 8960200

Phone
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 4994940
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 4994940
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 4721375
+64 4 4721375
+64 4 4993322
+64 4 4994940
+64 4 4721375
+64 4 4721375

+64 4 4721375

Phone
+64 4 3818125

+64 4 3818125
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 3839284
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 3818125

Phone
+64 4 2358000

+64 4 2374503

Phone
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 4993900

+64 4 5697555
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MC 12684

MC 12207

Dr

Dr

Paediatric Surgery

Registration

MC 14549

MC 49780

Pharmaceutical

Registration

MC 12618

PM 12618

Pharmacist

Registration

PM 6493
MC 5964
PM 5964
PM 7720
PM 7497
PM 11941
PM 5586
PM 11157
PM 9620
PM Pharmacy

Council of New
Zealand

PM 10460
MC 9169
PM 9169

PM 5732

PM 4701
PM 6234
PM 5891

PM Raumati
Pharmacy

PM 8362
MC 12103
PM 12103
PM NzCP

PM 5741

PM Life Pharmacy

Kapiti Coast
MC 7689

Prefix

Mr

Dr

Prefix

Ms

Ms

Prefix

Mrs

Miss

Mr

Mrs

Mrs
Mr

Mr

Mrs

Titchener

Webster

Last Name
Bowkett

Edwards

Last Name

Burgess

Burgess

Last Name
Barr

Cannons
Cannons
Chan

Cheater

Dowd

Fargher

Gin
Gnanasekaran

Govind

Gundersen
Jasionowicz
Jasionowicz
Keenan
Kotrotsos
Kotrotsos
Lagan

Lloyd

Lowis

Ng
Peters
Peters
Rillstone
Robb

Sanford

Sutherland

Graham

Graeme

First Name
Brendon

Mark

First Name
Samantha

Samantha

First Name
Colleen

Clive

Clive

Bevan
Graham
Laura

Doug
William
Nirmaladevi

Kas

Sam
Henry
Henry
Julie
Androulla
Androulla
Peter
Trish

Martin

Siandee
Samuel
Samuel
Simon
Maxine

Gay

Duncan

boulcott

anwylspm

EDI

wgtnmspc

ropatasp

EDI

lifecoas

lifecoas

EDI

cliveche
cliveche
cliveche
kelpharm
ck8zld2r
cliveche
138b9b4t
baypharm
cliveche

b23d9igx

eprmnzke
new3ands
new3ands
ufsc47cp
baypharm
uu268hhp
zbwxccqd
tlloydwp
b3v5in2|

unipharm
088h68fc
088h68fc
cubamall
cliveche

lifekapi

ferg723u

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 5697555

+64 4 2338584

Phone
+64 4 910 2178

+64 4 9200870

Phone
+64 4 2989988

+64 4 2989988

Phone
+64 4 5648618

+64 4 5648618
+64 4 5648618
+64 4 4759512
+64 4 9029100
+64 4 5648618
+64 4 5283320
+64 4 3838680
+64 4 5648618

+64 4 2376964

+64 4 5677277
+64 4 4787483
+64 4 4787483
+64 4 3849499
+64 4 3838680
+64 4 5287440
+64 4 5282540
+64 4 2347489

+64 4 2995206

+64 4 4728881
+64 4 3873939
+64 4 3873939
+64 4 3846856
+64 4 5648618

+64 4 2984679

+64 4 5284405

23 May 22, 04:10

Page: 39 of: 43



PM 7689
PM 8978
PM 10489
PM 10563

PM 0123

Phlebology

Registration
MC 9047

Physiotherapist

Registration
PT 70-12833

MC 70-10476
MC 15927
PT 70-08445

PT 70-03781

Mrs
Mr

Mr

Prefix
Dr

Prefix

Miss

Dr

Mr

Sutherland
Wang
Wong

Yee

Zeng

Last Name
Smith

Last Name
Clayton

Dutton
O'Donnell
Roberts

Scott

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

Registration
MC 17245

MC 47087
MC 36299

MC 7322

MC 32813
MC 32813
MC 16540

MC 36573

Prefix
Mr

Dr
Ms
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Mr

Ms

Psychologist Clinical

Registration

Prefix
Dr

Dr

Radiation Oncology

Registration
MC 21770

MC 42578
MC 25963

MC 22191

Radiology

Registration
MC 7977

Prefix
Dr

Dr
Dr

Ms

Prefix
Ms

Last Name
Adams

Bisson
Deo
Duncan
Fullarton
Fullarton
Fullarton
MacKinnon

Usmar

Last Name
Bell

Louden

Last Name
lupati

Kim
Naidoo

Nicholson

Last Name
Allen

Duncan
Amy
Melanie
Edmund

Dean

First Name
Lorraine

First Name
Kate

Jennifer
Anne
Wayne

Andrea

First Name
Christopher

Marcus
Sandhya
Gary
Annie
Agneta
Agneta
Craig

Sarah

First Name
Elliott

Kirsty

First Name
Doug

Han
Nichola

Anna

First Name
Rodney

ferg723u
vvjualxq

unipharm
ferg723u

bcppéltd

EDI

ptnichmc

EDI
bodyrght

brandons
oncnzltd

bodyrght
bodyrght

EDI

plastics
bissonpl
plastics
boulcott
anwylspm
boulcott
plastics
plastics

plastics

EDI

brandons

brandons

EDI

oncnzltd
oncnzltd
oncnzltd

oncnzltd

EDI

wellrad

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 5284405
+64 4 5284808
+64 4 4728881
+64 4 5284405

+64 4 5954527

Phone
+64 4 3844315

Phone
+64 4 5689944

+64 4 4724198
+64 4 8960200
+64 4 5689944

+64 4 5689944

Phone
+64 4 4997642

+64 4 4791501
+64 4 4997642
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 2338584
+64 4 5697555
+64 4 4997642
+64 4 4997642

+64 4 4997642

Phone
+64 4 4724198

+64 4 4724198

Phone
+64 4 8960200

+64 4 8960200
+64 4 8960200

+64 4 8960200

Phone
+64 4 4797043
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MC 14802
MC 14802
MC 15850
MC 19519

MC 17546

MC 14209

MC 14483

MC 28737

MC 14602
MC 12520
MC 13138

MC 13138

MC 19108
MC 14868
MC 38672
MC 12747
MC 12747

MC 16598

Reqistered Nurse

Registration
NC 137093

NC 187112

Renal Medicine

Registration
MC 13608
Respiratory
Registration
MC 22207
Rheumatology

Registration
MC 19714

MC 19715

MC 20175

Ms
Ms
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

Dr

Prefix
Mrs

Dr

Prefix
Dr

Prefix
Dr

Prefix

Dr

Bellamy
Bellamy
Braithwaite
Cousins
Denton
Feltham
Fitzjohn
Hudson
Humphries
Kelly
Kenning
Lawler
Leadbitter
Mathews
Mathews
Mccaul
Nowitz
Taylor
Waterworth
Wellwood
Wellwood

Wu

Last Name
Adams

Green

Last Name
Hay

Last Name
Travers

Last Name
Campbell-Stokes

Campbell-Stokes

Rudge

Peter
Peter
Doug
Terence
John
Joe
Trevor
Malcolm
Nick
Mulvey
Nick
Lance
Mark
John
John
Fran
Michael
Andrew Kingzett
George
James
James

Rodney

First Name
Andrea

Tessa

First Name
Nicola

First Name
Justin

First Name
Priscilla

Priscilla

Sue

pacifrad
wellrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
valleyus
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
wellrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
pacifrad
kapatrad
pacifrad

pacifrad

EDI
rnzpc24h

evolveys

EDI

wakheart

EDI

wakheart

EDI

ropatasp
ropatasp

boulcott

HealthLink EDI Directory

+64 4 9785500
+64 4 4797043
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9093240
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 4797043
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9785500
+64 4 9025970
+64 4 9785500

+64 4 9785500

Phone
+64 4 2383223

+64 4 4736216

Phone
+64 4 3818115

Phone
+64 4 3818115

Phone
+64 4 9200870

+64 4 9200870

+64 4 5697555
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Skin Cancer and Melanoma

Registration Prefix
MC 30106 Dr

Last Name
Bodley

Sports and Exercise Medicine

Registration Prefix
MC 10368 Dr

Travel Medicine

Registration Prefix
MC 39212 Dr

Ultrasound

Registration Prefix

RT valleyus Ms
Urology

Registration Prefix
MC 19357 Dr

MC 20082 Dr

MC 13074 Dr

MC 11191 Dr

MC 11191 Dr

Vascular Surgery

Registration Prefix

MC 16497 Dr

Mr
MC 38477 Mrs
MC 20149 Dr

Women's Health

Registration Prefix

MC 11522
MC 20311 Dr
MC 18585 Dr

Last Name
Gyenge

Last Name
Sherrington

Last Name
Agar

Last Name
Drent

Kennedy-Smith
Naik
Russell

Russell

Last Name
Evans

Niak
Taumoepeau

Wickremesekera

Last Name

Dowle
Gaskell

King

First Name
Sonja

First Name
John

First Name
Peter

First Name
Sally

First Name
Dirk

Andrew
Dilip
Grant

Grant

First Name
Richard

Dilip
Tapukitea

Janaka Kesara

First Name
Carl

David

Burton

EDI

ropatasp

EDI

brandonh

EDI

rmtisupy

EDI

valleyus

EDI

tawamedi
ridmspec
wgtnmspc
boulcott

capitalu

EDI

wgtnmspc
wgtnmspc
veinspec

veinspec

EDI

boulcott
boulcott

surgeonz

HealthLink EDI Directory

Phone
+64 4 9200870

Phone
+64 4 4993886

Phone
+64 4 2986807

Phone
+64 4 9093240

Phone
+64 4 2327193

+64 4 8964510
+64 4 910 2178
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 4736207

Phone
+64 4 910 2178

+64 4 910 2178
+64 4 3894999

+64 4 3894999

Phone
+64 4 5697555

+64 4 5697555

+64 4 8910575
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New Zealand/Australia
Phone Toll Free: 0800 288 887/1800 125 036
8:00 am - 6:00 pm Monday - Friday
Email

helpdesk@healthlink.net
Website

www.healthlink.net
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